
S.No. Form No. Registration No. Programme Name Name FatherName 12th %
Date of 

Physical 
Verification

Timing Status of Seat

1 JK6213171 333310022034 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MOHD KAMRAN MOHD AKRAM 74.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
2 JK6257044 333310025396 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MOHD KAMRAN MOHD RAFIQ 74.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
3 JK6165037 333310012900 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) RIZWANA KOSER ZAMIR HUSSAIN SHAH 74.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
4 JK6209294 333310003434 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) LAKSH SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR 74 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
5 JK6163940 233510986074 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) AISHA TASVEER MALIK Tahir Ahmed 73.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
6 JK6167022 233511010630 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) IRFAN AHMED SHABIR HUSSAIN 73.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
7 JK6216066 233511103283 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MOHD KAIF JAHANGIR AHMED 73.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
8 JK6208985 333310015313 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) ISHFAQ KHAN NASEEB AHMED KHAN 73.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
9 JK6245727 333310003697 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) UZMA MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN 73.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed

10 JK6151095 333310010246 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) RAHINA AKHTER MUMTAZ AHMED 73.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
11 JK6212519 333310010531 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) sayed tahira fatima Tawayar Hussain Shah 72.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
12 JK6238373 233511422514 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) ANSH BALI RAJESH KUMAR 72.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
13 JK6246209 333310022453 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) SEHAJPAL SINGH RAVINDER SINGH 72.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
14 JK6205959 333310021266 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MOHD TAYYAB HISSAM DIN 72.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
15 JK6150931 333310010187 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MAQSOOD AHMED MOHD HUSSAIN 72.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
16 JK6179912 333310015812 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MUSSRAT NAZ LAL HUSSAIN 72.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
17 JK6220093 233510995840 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) Momeena Tabassum TARIQ AJAZ 72.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
18 JK6152234 233511032270 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) Simran mukhtar mukhtar ahmed 71.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
19 JK6173386 333310014636 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) UBAID UR REHMAN ABDUL AZIZ 71.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
20 JK6208468 233510316384 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) SAYED AZEEM UL HASSAN RIZVI SYED MOHAMMED SUALEH RIZVI 71.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
21 JK6252059 233511416043 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) JASKARAN SINGH RAGHUBANS SINGH 71.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
22 JK6209242 333310020933 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) Mashooq Ali Mohd Razaq 71.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
23 JK6141978 333310008190 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) SANOBER FAROOQ farooq ahmed 71 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
24 JK6206649 233511219635 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) NAVLEEN KOUR NARINDERPAL SINGH 71 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
25 JK6216982 333310022112 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) RUDHER SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR 70.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
26 JK6219604 233511097425 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) AFSANA ANJUM SATTER DIN 70.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
27 JK6177078 233511173806 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) SALAMAT ALI Mohd Sharief 70.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
28 JK6180628 233510314579 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) Ishtaq Ahmed Ghulam Hussain 70.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
29 JK6182394 333310016160 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) HEENA KOUSAR ABDUL SALAM 70.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
30 JK6210143 333310006766 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) RASHAD SALEEM SALEEM AHMED 70.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
31 JK6224607 333310010879 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MURTAZA ALI ZAKIR HUSSAIN 70.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
32 JK6211318 233510883159 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MURTAZA GHULAM GHULAM NABI 70.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
33 JK6221299 233511220461 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MEHNAZ AKTHER MOHD IQBAL 70.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
34 JK6223701 333310011390 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) TAHIRA PARVEEN KAMAL DIN 70.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
35 JK6127433 333310005025 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) ASIF HUSSAIN SHAH nazaket hussian shah 70.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
36 JK6131093 233511246113 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MOHD AFZAL MOHD SHOKET 70.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
37 JK6142065 233511223423 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) SUMIT BALI RAMESH CHANDER BALI 70.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
38 JK6223807 233511080328 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) AADIL FARIED MOHAMMAD FARIED 70.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
39 JK6211322 333310020416 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) SHAGUFTA GUL ABDUL RASHID 70 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
40 JK6245665 233511350414 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) SARFARAZ AHMED ABDUL HAMID 70 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
41 JK6248677 333310010831 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) VANSH SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 70 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
42 JK6252314 333310012949 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) SAQUIB HUSSAIN MAJID HUSSAIN 69.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
43 JK6126253 233511247944 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MOHD ZAHROOF MOHD FAROOQ 69.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
44 JK6247734 333310013600 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MOHD IMTIAZ mohd sharief 69.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
45 JK6146161 333310009332 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) TAHIRA MANZOOR MANZOOR HUSSAIN 69.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
46 JK6160128 233511300094 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) HALEEMA YOUNIS MOHD YOUNIS 69.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
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47 JK6186822 233511655606 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) FURQAN AHMED SHABIR AHMED 69.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
48 JK6167279 233510928690 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) AIJAZ AHMED SULAMAHAN 69 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
49 JK6157593 233511699691 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) SHRUTI SHARMA UMA SHANKAR SHARMA 68.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
50 JK6242042 333310024108 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) PARVEEN KOSER MOHD ARIF 68.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
51 JK6242422 333310024139 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) IQRA AZAM MOHD AZAM 68.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
52 JK6206982 333310005010 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) ABIDA TABASSUM ABDUL QAYOOM 68.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
53 JK6213336 233511026853 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) SADIA FATIMA MOHAMMAD AMIN 68.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
54 JK6256205 233511087510 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MOHD SHOAIB SHOKAT ALI 68.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
55 JK6256572 333310025336 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) NAZARAT ALI MOHAMMAD ASLAM 68.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
56 JK6257146 233511507118 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) RABIA FATIMA ZAKIR HUSSAIN SHAH 68.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
57 JK6183153 233510867298 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) IMTIAZ HUSSAIN LAL HUSSAIN 68.4 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
58 JK6207060 233511414142 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MASHOOQ AHMED MOHD HAFIZ 68.4 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
59 JK6243052 333310024153 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) RIDHAMDEEP KESAR Rattan Kumar 68.4 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
60 JK6163153 233511100421 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) FARZANA ANJUM MOHD MASHOOQ 68.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
61 JK6179669 233511440442 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) GHULAM SARVER GHULAM AHMED 68.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
62 JK6151475 333310005610 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) JAMEEL AHMED MOHD BASHIR 68 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
63 JK6206633 233511130877 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) IMRAN HANIF Mohd Hanif 68 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
64 JK6208565 333310007933 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MOHD SHABNAZ KHAN MOHD SHAKEEL KHAN 68 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
65 JK6147376 233510977772 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) NADHIA PATHAN Afthar khan 67.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
66 JK6155228 333310010967 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) ZULAFQAR AHMED GHULAM NABI 67.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
67 JK6174702 233511008853 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) VANSHIKA BALI SURIENDER PAL 67.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
68 JK6111295 333310000281 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MOHD ALIYAS FIROZ DIN 67.4 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
69 JK6116528 333310000456 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) ABDULURREHMAN Mohd rafiq 67.4 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
70 JK6130513 333310005474 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) FAZAL HUSSAIN MOHD AKRAM 67.4 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
71 JK6132719 233511117797 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) AYESHA MUGHAL KHALIL AHMED 67.4 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
72 JK6135467 233510922739 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) Adnan Mir Jamil Iqbal 67.4 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
73 JK6215350 233510685509 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) MARYAM KHATOON MOHD RASHID 67.4 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
74 JK6216158 233511376297 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) FAZAL HUSSAIN Mohd Akram 67.4 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
75 JK6137324 233511347899 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) HAQNAWAZ KHAN mohd khushal khan 67.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
76 JK6174083 233511022491 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) RUBINA KOUSER ABDUL GHAFOOR 67.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
77 JK6177515 233511365831 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) TRANUM FATIMA MUSHTAQ hussain 67.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
78 JK6226118 333310022985 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) RUBINA KOUSER ABDUL GHAFOOR 67.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
79 JK6251872 333310024988 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) shabir ahmed Abdul Rashid 67.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
80 JK6160833 233511593809 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in (English/English Literature) RASHID AHMED MOHD RAYAZ 67 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
81 JK6214023 233510840837 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu Usman Mehmood Mir Baaz 66.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
82 JK6205739 233511091008 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu MEHMOODA KHANAM BARKAT HUSSAIN 66.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
83 JK6206334 233510335848 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu TAHIR MAHMOOD Mohd Taj 66.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
84 JK6210579 233511348080 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu MOHD SHABAB KHAN MOHD ISSAQ KHAN 66.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
85 JK6214000 333310021948 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu Tahir Mahmood Mohd Taj 66.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
86 JK6130797 333310005246 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu Umar farooq fani Mohammad rafiq 66.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
87 JK6211818 233511184943 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu SHAHZAIB KHAN IMTIAZ KHAN 66.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
88 JK6233279 233511519411 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu MOHD OWAIS Mohd Farooq 66.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
89 JK6177880 233511665867 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu KHALIDA TABASSAM ABDUL MALIK 66 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
90 JK6218614 333310012911 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu ASIMA SULTAN SULTAN MEHMOOD 65.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
91 JK6237384 333310006107 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu MOHD TANVEER ABDUL MAJID 65.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
92 JK6244368 333310017974 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu SHABAN AHMED LAYAQAT ALI 65.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
93 JK6198181 333310019437 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu AHSAN ILAHY ZAKIR HUSSAIN 65.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
94 JK6248400 333310022650 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu zahid hussain MOHD MUSHTAQ 65.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
95 JK6161205 333310005600 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu SHAKEEL AHMED MOHD BASHIR 65.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
96 JK6227076 333310005633 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu GULFAM ALI KHALIL AHMED 65.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
97 JK6232373 233510787013 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu shakeel ahmed MOHD BASHIR 65.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
98 JK6132164 333310005960 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu ALTHAF AHMED KHURSHID AHMED 65.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed



99 JK6173531 233511101447 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu SHAHID AHMED ALAF DIN 65 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
100 JK6211225 233511410209 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu AFREEN ZAFAR MOHD ZAFAR 65 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
101 JK6239057 233511411345 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu IMTIAZ ALI Akbar Hussain 65 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
102 JK6111247 333310000293 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu UBAID UR REHMAN MOHAMMAD SHAKEEL 64.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
103 JK6139261 333310007586 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu RAZIA TABASSAM KHALIL HUSSAIN 64.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
104 JK6243760 333310007005 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu MOHD ZULAFQAR ALI AKBAR 64.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
105 JK6135643 333310006761 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu MOHD ASAD MOHD ISHAQ 64.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
106 JK6151716 233511369962 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu Rashed Qurashi Mohd  Rafiq 64.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
107 JK6224329 333310006847 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu SAJID IQBAL MOHD AZEEM 64.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
108 JK6232889 333310022552 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu Rashed Qurashi MOHD RAFIQ 64.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
109 JK6119506 333310003220 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu MOHD SULIMAN MOHD AMIN 64.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
110 JK6214532 333310003563 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu SHAMEELA KHATOON JAVAID AHMED 64.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
111 JK6143146 333310007166 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu Rahima Khatoon Mohd afzal 64.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
112 JK6245592 233511090893 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu ADIL KHURSHID Khurshid Ahmed 64.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
113 JK6211679 233511660815 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu ABIDA KHATOON Khalil Ahmed 64 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
114 JK6246115 233511028691 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu SABHA MUMTAZ MOHD TAJ 64 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
115 JK6208780 333310008308 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu SADIYA CHOUDHARY MOHAMMAD AZAD 63.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
116 JK6219052 233511247446 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu TABASSUM FAROOQ MOHD FAROOQ 63.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
117 JK6148145 233511155797 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu ELIZA SHAFIQ MOHD SHAFIQ 63.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
118 JK6237575 333310023823 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu tahid umer mir Munir Hussain 63.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
119 JK6174373 233511242161 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu SAFIA KOUSER GHULAM HUSSAIN 63.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
120 JK6222066 233510430687 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu Abdul Basit SAJAD HUSSAIN 63.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
121 JK6243064 333310007356 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu nazakat hussain MOHD IBRAHIM 63.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
122 JK6247036 333310015985 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu Roheel iqbal Mohd Fareed 63.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
123 JK6215372 233511270280 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu MASHOOQ AHMED ZAIB DIN 63.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
124 JK6143769 233510932665 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu SHAHID AHMED MANZOOR AHMED 63 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
125 JK6235245 333310023554 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu Mohd Tahir JAMAL DIN 63 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
126 JK6235519 333310009114 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu Mohd Yaser shoket hussain 63 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
127 JK6111666 333310001062 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu TANVEER AKHTER MOHD YOUSIF 62.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
128 JK6121158 333310003462 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu AISHA TANZEEM mohd sharief 62.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
129 JK6189223 333310017493 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu GUL ANJUM SALAM DIN 62.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
130 JK6165884 333310013055 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu SHAZIA BI ALI MOHD 62.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
131 JK6229646 333310016022 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu Fouzia Iqbal Mohd Iqbal 62.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
132 JK6151201 333310007750 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu YASMEEN JAMEEL jamil hussain 61.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
133 JK6151649 333310010342 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu MOHD JAMEEL MOHD ARSHAD 61.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
134 JK6126941 233511276183 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu MOHD SALEEM MOHD AZAD 61.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
135 JK6154279 233511538996 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu ZAHEER KHAN TALIB HUSSAIN 61.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
136 JK6161731 333310012200 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu rifat choudhary MOHD RAFIQ 61 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
137 JK6145093 333310009158 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu MOHD FARMAN mazhar hussain 60.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
138 JK6213705 333310005510 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu SHOIB ABBAS mohd abbas 60.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
139 JK6222639 233511684937 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu ABDUL QAYOOM KHALIL AHMED 60.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
140 JK6225147 333310013893 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu Zahid Shabir Mohd shabir 60.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
141 JK6211245 333310007009 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu ABAD AZIZ KHAN ABDUL AZIZ KHAN 60.4 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
142 JK6132727 233511064267 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu Muzaffar Hussain beig Abdul Aziz 60.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
143 JK6138870 333310007567 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu IFRANA KAZMI zahool hussain 60.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
144 JK6205786 233511248387 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu SIDHRA FERDOS MOHD ARAF 60.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
145 JK6209836 333310021715 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN BEIG ABDUL AZIZ 60.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
146 JK6213292 333310005115 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu MOHD MAHFOOZ MOHD FAREED 60.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
147 JK6129806 333310005553 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu FIRDOSE KOUSER lal hussain 60 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
148 JK6153971 333310010761 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu IRFAN AHMED MUKHTAR AHMED 60 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
149 JK6197362 333310019230 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu IKRAAM AHMED JAVED AHMED 59.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
150 JK6247205 333310016502 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu JAMEEL AHMED MOHD SHARIF 59.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1



151 JK6243419 233511695299 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu RASHID AHMED ABDUL REHMAN 59.4 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
152 JK6132728 233510775132 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu MOHD SAIEED SHAH MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN SHAH 59.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
153 JK6220561 333310008666 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu TUFAIL AHMED GUL AHMED KHAN 59.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
154 JK6227569 333310022880 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu MOHD SAIEED SHAH MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN SHAH 59.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
155 JK6140049 333310007757 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu MEHNAZ AKHTER BASHIR HUSSAIN 59 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
156 JK6145340 333310001791 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu SHABNAM KOSER MOHD RAFIQ 59 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
157 JK6222321 333310022643 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu SHABNAM KOSER MOHD RAFIQ 59 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
158 JK6223750 333310021314 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu Naseer ahmed khan MOHD SHAFI 59 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
159 JK6229642 333310023088 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu AJAZ AHMED NOOR MOHD KHAN 58.8 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
160 JK6171176 333310014188 JU: Bachelor of Arts and Humanities (B.A.) in Urdu ASIA KOUSER MOHD ASLAM 58.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
161 JK6151439 233511397847 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) KARAN KUMAR SUDAN JAGMOHAN LAL 63.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
162 JK6216559 333310003195 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) MOHD TAHIR JAMAL DIN 63 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
163 JK6111692 333310001062 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) TANVEER AKHTER MOHD YOUSIF 62.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
164 JK6210165 333310003462 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) AISHA TANZEEM mohd sharief 62.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
165 JK6216668 233510792428 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) ATUL SHARMA SATISH KUMAR 62.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
166 JK6237959 333310013055 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) SHAZIA BI ALI MOHD 62.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
167 JK6246664 333310014869 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) RAHEELA GULZAR GULZAR AHMED 62.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
168 JK6222655 333310004995 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) IMTIAZ AHMED niaz ahmed 62 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
169 JK6241500 333310010342 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) MOHD JAMEEL MOHD ARSHAD 61.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
170 JK6247210 233510557302 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) Anayat Ullah Ghulam qadir 61.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
171 JK6210441 333310005146 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) RABIA KOSER MUSHTAQ AHMED 61.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
172 JK6239821 333310004040 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) Sunakshi Bali Ghanisham Bali 61.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
173 JK6143469 333310008548 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) Toseef Noor Noor mohd 60.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
174 JK6130298 333310005510 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) SHOIB ABBAS mohd abbas 60.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
175 JK6225310 333310013893 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) Zahid Shabir Mohd shabir 60.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
176 JK6213343 333310005115 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) MOHD MAHFOOZ MOHD FAREED 60.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
177 JK6216827 333310020938 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) IRFANA KAZMI ZAHOOL HUSSAIN 60.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
178 JK6194649 333310018638 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) Fozia Koser Mohd Ashraf 60 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
179 JK6205871 233511167843 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) AYAZ AHMED SAJAD AHMED 59.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
180 JK6144560 233510842908 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) MUMTAZ MUNEER MUNEER HUSSAIN 59.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
181 JK6243509 233511695299 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) RASHID AHMED ABDUL REHMAN 59.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
182 JK6220621 333310008666 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) TUFAIL AHMED GUL AHMED KHAN 59.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
183 JK6181871 333310001791 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) SHABNAM KOSER MOHD RAFIQ 59 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
184 JK6222387 333310022643 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) SHABNAM KOSER MOHD RAFIQ 59 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
185 JK6235901 333310007757 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) MEHNAZ AKHTER BASHIR HUSSAIN 59 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
186 JK6214952 233511724798 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) Firdos Shahien MANZOOR AHMED 58.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
187 JK6223964 233511505924 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) HARLEEN KOUR NARINDER SINGH 58.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
188 JK6215645 333310005645 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) SHAZIA KOSER GULZAR AHMED 58.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
189 JK6161900 233511136398 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) SHAZIA KHURSHEED KHURSHEED HUSSAIN 57.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
190 JK6213890 333310004927 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) GULSHAD BEGUM MOHD ASHRAF 57.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
191 JK6251011 333310022001 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) Ravis ahmed ABDUL GHANI 57.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
192 JK6210662 333310010437 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) IRFAN AHMED MOHD SALEEM 57.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
193 JK6227487 333310010234 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) NAZIA KOSAR MOHD MUSHTAQ 57.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
194 JK6154857 233510770678 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) WASEEM AKRAM MOHD AKRAM 57.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
195 JK6176739 333310015249 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) ISHFAQ MEHMOOD AJAZ AHMED 57.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
196 JK6218251 333310010600 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) NANDANI KASHYAP DALEEP 56.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
197 JK6164616 233511509409 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) TAZEEM AKHTER MOHD ARAF 56.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
198 JK6232044 333310022701 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) Rabia Kousar Mohd shabir 56.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
199 JK6133120 333310006247 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) ANJUM SHARIEF MOHD SHARIEF SHEIKH 56.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
200 JK6181085 333310016089 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) IRAM NAZ MOHD AKRAM 55.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
201 JK6207764 233511004026 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) AKEEL AHMED ABDUL HAMID 55.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
202 JK6239374 233511575209 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) SARFRAZ AHMED Wali mohd 55.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed



203 JK6185711 333310016788 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) Israr Ul Haq Abdul Hafiz 55 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
204 JK6195827 333310018633 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) SADIA JAHANGIR Jahangir Iqbal 54.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
205 JK6247558 333310013936 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) IMRAN SHOKET MOHD SHOKET 53.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
206 JK6205785 233510837172 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) MAZHER MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMED 52.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
207 JK6146925 233511139018 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) RAHEELA AKHTER MOHD AYAZ 52.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
208 JK6206443 233511704320 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) FAREED AHMED ABDUL KARIM 51.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
209 JK6241804 333310005599 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) KHUSHNOOD HUSSAIN ABDUL QAYOOM 51.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
210 JK6131450 333310005929 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) OUMAR SHAHZAD sikandar hayat 51 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
211 JK6152730 333310010520 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Education) munish kumar ravi paul 48.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
212 JK6217302 233511085981 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) RAGHAV SHARMA sudheer kumar 65.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
213 JK6151578 233511348114 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) SAJID HUSSAIN GULZAR HUSSAIN 65 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
214 JK6256152 233511093753 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) ARJUN BALI TARLOK KUMAR 65 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
215 JK6128095 233511087645 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) Shoaib khattana JAHNGIR AHMED 64.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
216 JK6138422 333310007293 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) Mohd rehan Sabar hussain 64.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
217 JK6178809 233510043676 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) Mohd rehan Sabar hussain 64.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
218 JK6224357 333310006847 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) SAJID IQBAL MOHD AZEEM 64.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
219 JK6232855 333310001350 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) MOHD ANEES TALIB HUSSAIN 64.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
220 JK6246199 233511028691 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) SABHA MUMTAZ MOHD TAJ 64 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
221 JK6211452 233510984894 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) MOHD RIAZ Mohd Yaqoob 63.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
222 JK6237641 333310021344 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) Imran khan Mohd Khalil 63.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
223 JK6219065 233511155797 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) ELIZA SHAFIQ MOHD SHAFIQ 63.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
224 JK6235087 233510784016 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) SOHANA SAGEER Mohd Sageer 63.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
225 JK6174365 233511242161 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) SAFIA KOUSER GHULAM HUSSAIN 63.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
226 JK6247000 333310015985 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) Roheel iqbal Mohd Fareed 63.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
227 JK6145577 333310009114 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) Mohd Yaser shoket hussain 63 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
228 JK6216879 333310003195 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) MOHD TAHIR JAMAL DIN 63 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
229 JK6228020 333310016580 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) ADIL AZIZ mohd aziz 62.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
230 JK6216751 233510792428 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) ATUL SHARMA SATISH KUMAR 62.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
231 JK6246741 333310014869 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) RAHEELA GULZAR GULZAR AHMED 62.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
232 JK6229442 333310010342 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) MOHD JAMEEL MOHD ARSHAD 61.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
233 JK6209057 233511538996 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) ZAHEER KHAN TALIB HUSSAIN 61.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
234 JK6243774 333310010562 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) SADAQAT GHANI ABDUL GHANI 60.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
235 JK6225412 333310013893 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) Zahid Shabir Mohd shabir 60.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
236 JK6178555 233511193875 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) Irfan Manzoor Manzoor Hussain 60.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
237 JK6180487 233511167843 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) AYAZ AHMED SAJAD AHMED 59.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
238 JK6247102 333310016502 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) JAMEEL AHMED MOHD SHARIF 59.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
239 JK6229773 333310021565 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) Mushaid murtaza Akram hussain 59.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
240 JK6243461 233511695299 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) RASHID AHMED ABDUL REHMAN 59.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
241 JK6239485 333310006549 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) TAHIR AZIZ aziz din 59.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
242 JK6165346 333310012979 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) ANANDIKA MEHRA SUSHEEL KUMAR 58.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
243 JK6224071 333310017942 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) WASEEM KOUSER MOHD AZEEM 58.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
244 JK6218672 333310002000 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) MOHD AKAT MEHTAB DIN 58.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
245 JK6235389 333310023584 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) Umer farooq Mohd farooq 58 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
246 JK6252082 333310001802 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) FARHANA MUGHAL shafiq ahmed 58 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
247 JK6207169 233511410592 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) IRAM SABHA MOHD SHAKEEL 57.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
248 JK6249890 333310023741 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) Aqib jahangir Jahangir Hussain 57.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
249 JK6211534 333310010437 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) IRFAN AHMED MOHD SALEEM 57.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
250 JK6165846 333310009036 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) AYYAZ AHMED BADER DIN 57 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
251 JK6146303 333310009341 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) Nazakat Hussain BASHARAT HUSSAIN 56.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
252 JK6193111 233511004026 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) AKEEL AHMED ABDUL HAMID 55.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
253 JK6235621 333310012185 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) Mohd Idrees Abdul Aziz 55.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
254 JK6213563 233511171380 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) RASHID MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMED 54.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed



255 JK6243540 333310011056 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) AFRAZ AHMED Naseer Ahmed 53.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
256 JK6160327 233510995980 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) Rofeez khan Shakeel Ahmed 52.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
257 JK6160805 233511273274 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) MUSRAT NAZ MUSHTAQ AHMED 52.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
258 JK6227255 333310001138 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) UMAR JAVED JAVED IQBAL 52.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
259 JK6216650 333310009428 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) ASIA BASHIR MOHD BASHIR 51.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
260 JK6207726 333310009604 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) MOHD YASRAB ZAFFAR IQBAL 51 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
261 JK6174124 333310014286 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Economics) YASSAR MEHMOOD TAFAIL HUSSAIN 48.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
262 JK6218143 233511008853 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History VANSHIKA BALI SURIENDER PAL 67.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
263 JK6111328 333310000281 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History MOHD ALIYAS FIROZ DIN 67.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
264 JK6130541 333310005474 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History FAZAL HUSSAIN MOHD AKRAM 67.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
265 JK6205415 333310020924 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History Ferog Ali FAYAZ AHMED 67.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
266 JK6206914 233510922739 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History Adnan Mir Jamil Iqbal 67.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
267 JK6164981 233510663616 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History Mohammad Margoob Ali MUBASHAR HUSSAIN 67.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
268 JK6174067 233511022491 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History RUBINA KOUSER ABDUL GHAFOOR 67.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
269 JK6256774 333310014478 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History IRFAN AHMED MUSHTAQ AHMED 67.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
270 JK6119426 333310003075 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History Sugfta Tabassum Noor Ahmed 67 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
271 JK6247779 233511469854 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History mohd Altaf Jahngir Ahmed 66.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
272 JK6130233 333310005618 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History USMAN MEHMOOD MIR BAZ 66.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
273 JK6133960 333310000789 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History Uzma Akram Mohd Akram 66.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
274 JK6196613 333310019057 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History AYAN GHANI ABDUL GHANI 66.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
275 JK6217248 233510840837 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History Usman Mehmood Mir Baaz 66.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
276 JK6205424 233511091008 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History MEHMOODA KHANAM BARKAT HUSSAIN 66.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
277 JK6206207 233510335848 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History TAHIR MAHMOOD Mohd Taj 66.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
278 JK6210773 233511348080 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History MOHD SHABAB KHAN MOHD ISSAQ KHAN 66.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
279 JK6221736 233510917407 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History USMAN GHANI hussan mohd 66.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
280 JK6231119 333310021948 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History Tahir Mahmood Mohd Taj 66.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
281 JK6188860 333310017113 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History ABHAY GOSWAMI SANJAY KUMAR 66.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
282 JK6132505 333310006107 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History MOHD TANVEER ABDUL MAJID 65.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
283 JK6215662 233510219862 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History Yasir iqbal Layaqat Ali 65.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
284 JK6238990 233511411345 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History IMTIAZ ALI Akbar Hussain 65 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
285 JK6256127 233511093753 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History ARJUN BALI TARLOK KUMAR 65 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
286 JK6200654 233510361733 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History SARFRAZ HUSSAIN Mohd rashid 64.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
287 JK6224487 333310006847 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History SAJID IQBAL MOHD AZEEM 64.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
288 JK6232829 333310001350 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History MOHD ANEES TALIB HUSSAIN 64.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
289 JK6235412 333310022552 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History Rashed Qurashi MOHD RAFIQ 64.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
290 JK6215081 333310003563 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History SHAMEELA KHATOON JAVAID AHMED 64.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
291 JK6211558 233511660815 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History ABIDA KHATOON Khalil Ahmed 64 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
292 JK6256055 233510984894 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History MOHD RIAZ Mohd Yaqoob 63.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
293 JK6235036 233510784016 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History SOHANA SAGEER Mohd Sageer 63.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
294 JK6252993 333310020593 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History AMIR KHAN MOHD ALTAF 63.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
295 JK6255855 233511440729 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History TOHID UMER MIR Munir Hussain 63.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
296 JK6208336 333310014020 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History DROOV DEV SINGH RAJINDER DEV SINGH 63.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
297 JK6208763 333310008211 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History Sheraz Ahmed Mohd Bashir 63.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
298 JK6217742 233511242161 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History SAFIA KOUSER GHULAM HUSSAIN 63.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
299 JK6111616 333310000922 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History MOHD SAQIB SHOKIT ALI 63 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
300 JK6196862 333310003195 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History MOHD TAHIR JAMAL DIN 63 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
301 JK6237635 333310023554 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History Mohd Tahir JAMAL DIN 63 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
302 JK6228276 333310016580 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History ADIL AZIZ mohd aziz 62.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
303 JK6174683 333310014869 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History RAHEELA GULZAR GULZAR AHMED 62.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
304 JK6127453 333310004995 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History IMTIAZ AHMED niaz ahmed 62 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
305 JK6229482 333310010342 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History MOHD JAMEEL MOHD ARSHAD 61.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
306 JK6237918 233510557302 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History Anayat Ullah Ghulam qadir 61.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed



307 JK6154356 233511538996 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History ZAHEER KHAN TALIB HUSSAIN 61.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
308 JK6209419 233510778170 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History Firdoos ahmed mir Mohd Akram mir 61.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
309 JK6214016 333310005146 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History RABIA KOSER MUSHTAQ AHMED 61.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
310 JK6208542 333310021713 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History sarfraz ahmed MUMTAZ AHMED 60.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
311 JK6170105 333310013893 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History Zahid Shabir Mohd shabir 60.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
312 JK6214086 333310005510 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History SHOIB ABBAS mohd abbas 60.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
313 JK6222453 233511684937 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History ABDUL QAYOOM KHALIL AHMED 60.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
314 JK6138895 333310007567 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History IFRANA KAZMI zahool hussain 60.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
315 JK6205436 233511248387 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History SIDHRA FERDOS MOHD ARAF 60.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
316 JK6208075 333310020946 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History SOHIL ANJUM MALIK MUKHTAR AHMED 60.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
317 JK6210231 333310010761 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History IRFAN AHMED MUKHTAR AHMED 60 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
318 JK6121959 233511167843 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History AYAZ AHMED SAJAD AHMED 59.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
319 JK6249558 333310024729 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History SHARAFAT ABAS GHAFOOR HUSSAIN SHAH 59.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
320 JK6229754 333310021565 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History Mushaid murtaza Akram hussain 59.4 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
321 JK6143527 333310008666 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History TUFAIL AHMED GUL AHMED KHAN 59.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
322 JK6239401 333310006549 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History TAHIR AZIZ aziz din 59.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
323 JK6235946 333310007757 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History MEHNAZ AKHTER BASHIR HUSSAIN 59 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
324 JK6224209 333310017942 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History WASEEM KOUSER MOHD AZEEM 58.4 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
325 JK6129519 333310005389 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History WAQAR AHMED MOHD YOUNIS 58.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
326 JK6207830 333310019407 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History MOHD RASHID Mushtaq Ahmed 58 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
327 JK6225786 333310001802 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History FARHANA MUGHAL shafiq ahmed 58 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
328 JK6207625 233511410592 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History IRAM SABHA MOHD SHAKEEL 57.8 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
329 JK6112371 233511199044 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History NAZIR HUSSAIN KHADAM HUSSAIN 57.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
330 JK6211152 333310010437 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History IRFAN AHMED MOHD SALEEM 57.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
331 JK6226076 333310005475 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History SHAIDA KOUSER MOHD MUNSHI 57.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
332 JK6227568 333310010234 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History NAZIA KOSAR MOHD MUSHTAQ 57.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
333 JK6212360 333310021911 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History MOHD YOUSAF mohd sharief 57.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
334 JK6165734 333310009036 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History AYYAZ AHMED BADER DIN 57 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
335 JK6218306 333310010600 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History NANDANI KASHYAP DALEEP 56.8 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
336 JK6219927 233511509409 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History TAZEEM AKHTER MOHD ARAF 56.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
337 JK6244307 233511156223 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History SABHA MANZOOR Manzoor Hussain 56.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
338 JK6160982 233511466787 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History SHABIR AHMED MOHAMMAD  ASLAM 56.4 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
339 JK6222997 333310006247 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History ANJUM SHARIEF MOHD SHARIEF SHEIKH 56.4 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
340 JK6144160 233511004026 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History AKEEL AHMED ABDUL HAMID 55.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
341 JK6241901 333310016089 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in History IRAM NAZ MOHD AKRAM 55.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
342 JK6252113 233510655975 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) KOMAL SHARMA ROHIT KUMAR 80.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
343 JK6152558 233510889481 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) MOHD RAFIQ BASHIR AHMED 80 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
344 JK6123463 333310003746 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) MOHD ALIYAS MOHD ASHRAF 79.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
345 JK6155359 233510986487 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) MOHD RABHANI Ghulam nabi 79.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
346 JK6172927 333310014540 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) FAIZAN TANVIR TANVIR HUSSAIN 79.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
347 JK6225085 233511120162 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) NAIMA ASHRAF MOHD ASHRAF 79.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
348 JK6239521 333310023925 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) aisha qureshi abdul salam 79.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
349 JK6161831 333310012146 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Nusrat Fatima Shabir Ahmed 79.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
350 JK6212487 333310001842 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) MOHD KAIF Mohd Sabir 79.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
351 JK6123488 233511010236 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) MOHD SHAFIQ Mohd Rafiq 78.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
352 JK6128917 333310005381 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) IRAM RASHID MOHD RASHID 78.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
353 JK6140765 333310003257 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) MOHD RAZWAN GULZAR HUSSAIN 78.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
354 JK6212886 233511187472 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) SANCHITA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR 78.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
355 JK6136427 233511120248 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Sumina kouser naseer ahmed 78 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
356 JK6145065 333310001476 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) UMER SHAFIQ MOHD SHAFIQ 78 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
357 JK6217364 333310001565 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) ruksana kouser MOHD AYOUB 78 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
358 JK6250100 333310022080 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Mohd waqar Younis Mohd Saleem yousif 78 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed



359 JK6142926 333310008084 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Majid Ali Mushtaq Ahmed 77.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
360 JK6221807 333310022637 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) FAZIA MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMED 77.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
361 JK6239417 233511256567 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Tahir ahmed Mohd sadiq 77.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
362 JK6209909 233510877520 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) MISBAH CHOUDHARY MOHD JAVID IQBAAL 77.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
363 JK6226999 333310022781 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) MOHD RAMIZ RAJA MOHD AMIN 77.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
364 JK6139330 333310000733 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) CH TOSEEF AHMED SAMOOD AHMED 76.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
365 JK6192125 233510712682 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) IMRAN QAYOOM CHOUDHARY ABDUL QAYOOM 76.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
366 JK6130895 233511401988 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Umar Farooq Farooq Ahmed 75.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
367 JK6194546 233511200189 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) ZABINA KOSER SHAH MOHD 75.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
368 JK6133161 233510926815 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Auzma sahiba MOHD AFLAQ 75.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
369 JK6139134 233510827993 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) MANNAN KHAN TARIQ KHAN 75.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
370 JK6132307 233510536316 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) IRFAN CHOUDHARY MOHD ASLAM 75.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
371 JK6136749 233510931804 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) TOHIAB JAHANGIR JAHANGIR AHMED 75.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
372 JK6159898 333310011724 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Rizwana Kouser Zaheer Ahmed 75.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
373 JK6211007 333310021828 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) TOHIAB JAHANGIR JAHANGIR AHMED 75.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
374 JK6164766 233511060592 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Omar Bashir BASHIR AHMED 75.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
375 JK6129124 233510909341 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Mehvesh Nazir NAZIR HUSSAIN 75 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
376 JK6143284 333310008375 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) BASHARAT ALI MOHD TAFAIL 74.8 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
377 JK6162440 333310012395 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) RUBINA KOSER MOHD HAFIZ 74.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
378 JK6181850 333310010064 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) AMINA HAMID HAMID ALAM 74.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
379 JK6190447 333310017703 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) MOHD ABDULLAH MOHD SHAFI 74 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
380 JK6206869 333310003434 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) LAKSH SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR 74 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
381 JK6167006 233511010630 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) IRFAN AHMED SHABIR HUSSAIN 73.8 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
382 JK6215972 233511103283 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) MOHD KAIF JAHANGIR AHMED 73.8 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
383 JK6123831 233511618046 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) NAZARAT HUSSAIN Mohd sadiq 73.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
384 JK6150309 333310004754 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Nazarat Hussain Mohd sadiq 73.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
385 JK6177664 333310015313 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) ISHFAQ KHAN NASEEB AHMED KHAN 73.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
386 JK6245691 333310003697 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) UZMA MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN 73.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
387 JK6151093 333310010246 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) RAHINA AKHTER MUMTAZ AHMED 73.4 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
388 JK6160581 233511422514 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) ANSH BALI RAJESH KUMAR 72.8 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
389 JK6206836 233511072954 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) Mussarat Jameel MOHD JAMEEL 72.8 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
390 JK6212576 333310010531 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) sayed tahira fatima Tawayar Hussain Shah 72.8 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
391 JK6219685 333310022453 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in (Political Science) SEHAJPAL SINGH RAVINDER SINGH 72.8 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
392 JK6224519 233511416043 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology JASKARAN SINGH RAGHUBANS SINGH 71.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
393 JK6208824 333310020933 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology Mashooq Ali Mohd Razaq 71.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
394 JK6161058 233511345423 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology NUSRAT FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMED 71.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
395 JK6129210 333310005371 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology SAHIL SINGH AMARJEET SINGH 71 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
396 JK6141962 333310008190 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology SANOBER FAROOQ farooq ahmed 71 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
397 JK6157632 233511501341 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology SHAID MANZOOR Manzoor Ahmed 71 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
398 JK6171463 233511219635 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology NAVLEEN KOUR NARINDERPAL SINGH 71 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
399 JK6204581 333310020791 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology Saima kouser Mohd Akram 71 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
400 JK6203326 333310020539 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology HARSIMRANJOT SINGH SETHI HARVINDER SINGH SETHI 70.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
401 JK6212380 333310003961 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology SHAHZAD JAVAID JAVAID IQBAL 70.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
402 JK6219462 233511097425 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology AFSANA ANJUM SATTER DIN 70.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
403 JK6241899 333310022112 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology RUDHER SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR 70.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
404 JK6161485 333310012145 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology GHULAM MURTAZA MOHD HAFEEZ 70.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
405 JK6182379 333310016160 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology HEENA KOUSAR ABDUL SALAM 70.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
406 JK6208432 333310006599 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology Farzana anjum Mukhtar hussain 70.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
407 JK6224501 333310010879 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology MURTAZA ALI ZAKIR HUSSAIN 70.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
408 JK6128097 233510883159 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology MURTAZA GHULAM GHULAM NABI 70.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
409 JK6223566 333310011390 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology TAHIRA PARVEEN KAMAL DIN 70.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
410 JK6161519 233511131394 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology TAMANA RAFIQ MOHD RAFIQ 70.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed



411 JK6209032 233511223423 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology SUMIT BALI RAMESH CHANDER BALI 70.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
412 JK6212423 333310007698 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology AADIL FARIED MOHAMMAD FARIED 70.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
413 JK6223636 233511080328 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology AADIL FARIED MOHAMMAD FARIED 70.2 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
414 JK6211108 333310020416 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology SHAGUFTA GUL ABDUL RASHID 70 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
415 JK6245711 233511350414 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology SARFARAZ AHMED ABDUL HAMID 70 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
416 JK6230307 333310012949 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology SAQUIB HUSSAIN MAJID HUSSAIN 69.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
417 JK6111274 333310000288 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology Madhav Bali Shakti Saroop 69.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
418 JK6247960 333310013600 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology MOHD IMTIAZ mohd sharief 69.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
419 JK6167309 233510928690 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology AIJAZ AHMED SULAMAHAN 69 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
420 JK6206781 333310010805 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology MARYAM KOSER SALAM DIN 69 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
421 JK6157603 233511699691 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology SHRUTI SHARMA UMA SHANKAR SHARMA 68.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
422 JK6242186 333310024108 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology PARVEEN KOSER MOHD ARIF 68.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
423 JK6242486 333310024139 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology IQRA AZAM MOHD AZAM 68.8 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
424 JK6141812 233511507118 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology RABIA FATIMA ZAKIR HUSSAIN SHAH 68.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
425 JK6207107 333310005010 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology ABIDA TABASSUM ABDUL QAYOOM 68.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
426 JK6214261 233511026853 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology SADIA FATIMA MOHAMMAD AMIN 68.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
427 JK6256202 233511087510 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology MOHD SHOAIB SHOKAT ALI 68.6 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
428 JK6212420 333310007331 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology AVLEEN KOUR PRITHPAL SINGH 68.4 16-09-2023 upto 01:00 PM Cofirmed
429 JK6215472 233511414142 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology MASHOOQ AHMED MOHD HAFIZ 68.4 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
430 JK6233258 233510867298 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology IMTIAZ HUSSAIN LAL HUSSAIN 68.4 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
431 JK6151429 333310005610 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology JAMEEL AHMED MOHD BASHIR 68 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
432 JK6239062 233511130877 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology IMRAN HANIF Mohd Hanif 68 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
433 JK6144781 333310009076 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology MUZAMAL MUZAFAR MUZAFAR HUSSAIN 67.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
434 JK6174685 233511008853 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology VANSHIKA BALI SURIENDER PAL 67.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
435 JK6209995 333310010967 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology ZULAFQAR AHMED GHULAM NABI 67.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
436 JK6111317 333310000281 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology MOHD ALIYAS FIROZ DIN 67.4 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
437 JK6132737 233511117797 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology AYESHA MUGHAL KHALIL AHMED 67.4 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
438 JK6135472 233510922739 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology Adnan Mir Jamil Iqbal 67.4 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
439 JK6206599 333310020924 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology Ferog Ali FAYAZ AHMED 67.4 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
440 JK6210947 333310005474 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology FAZAL HUSSAIN MOHD AKRAM 67.4 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
441 JK6174045 233511022491 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology RUBINA KOUSER ABDUL GHAFOOR 67.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
442 JK6205177 233510951226 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology Aisha khatoon fazal haq 67.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
443 JK6226140 333310022985 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology RUBINA KOUSER ABDUL GHAFOOR 67.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
444 JK6233694 233510663616 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology Mohammad Margoob Ali MUBASHAR HUSSAIN 67.2 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
445 JK6119240 333310003075 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology Sugfta Tabassum Noor Ahmed 67 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
446 JK6160847 233511593809 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology RASHID AHMED MOHD RAYAZ 67 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
447 JK6166270 233510710608 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology SUGFTA TABASSUM NOOR AHMED 67 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
448 JK6140393 333310007728 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology RABIA TABSSAM SHOWKET ALI 66.8 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
449 JK6148529 233511182647 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology RABIA TABSSAM SHOWKET ALI 66.8 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
450 JK6247714 233511469854 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology mohd Altaf Jahngir Ahmed 66.8 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1
451 JK6140002 233511622211 JU: Bachelor of Social and Behavioral Sciences (B.A.) in Sociology WAJID HUSSAIN SHAH JAMEEL HUSSAIN SHAH 66.6 16-09-2023  01:00 to 03:00PM Waiting-1


